All Rights Reserved
Interested in our BL653 Series?
Visit www.ezurio.com/BL653-ble-thread-nfc-modules
BL653 Series
Bluetooth® + 802.15.4 + NFC Modules
Longer Range Bluetooth LE – Enabling Next Generation Industrial IoT
Ezurio’s new BL653 series enables Industrial OEMs to robustly

Regulatory  FCC, ISED, EU, UKCA, RCM, MIC, KC, AS/NZS- All BL653 series
For full specifications on BL653 modules, please see the appropriate datasheet.
Ordering Information
Part Description
453-00039R Bluetooth Low Energy module (Nordic nRF52833) – Integrated antenna (Tape/Reel)
453-00041R Bluetooth Low Energy module (Nordic nRF52833) – Trace pin (Tape/Reel)
All Rights Reserved
Interested in our BL653 Series?
Visit www.ezurio.com/BL653-ble-thread-nfc-modules
BL653 Series
Bluetooth® + 802.15.4 + NFC Modules
453-00039C Bluetooth Low Energy module (Nordic nRF52833) – Integrated antenna (Cut Tape)
453-00041C Bluetooth Low Energy module (Nordic nRF52833) – Trace pin (Cut Tape)
453-00039-K1 Development kit for Bluetooth + 802.15.4 + NFC module – Integrated antenna
453-00041-K1 Development kit for Bluetooth + 802.15.4 + NFC module – Trace pin (external antenna)